ma amana	lain Cheony		MENT (Office)	Date/Time:	25042018 251pm
From (Person):	laine theong	_ 01	Bill to:		
on the WS TP	RES / OD RES / I	EVAINVIM	V I CS	Insured:	
To Inspect Vehicle N		110 00001		Insured: 6268	6183
at Workshop m/s	Snq	Ah Tee M	notur Rd North #01-1	8	
	Blk 3	Pioneer	Claim No:	SNM 18007	LDGSCOI
of	EVSN305284	1051	Excess:	\$ 550.00	
Sum Insured:			Excess.	D.O.A.	20042018
Make of Veh:  (Client's Record)  CA / REV / RI  Date/Time:	EP. / REV 24 HI 5042018 3-4000	tS M_Person Con	36.042018 tacted: Joyce	H.O.D. Vehicle	Endorsement:
Date/Time A	Action/Instruction YN 3528 Y -	( /) E	stinuate		
>7 4/18	Revert 6	u merin	nen, est LS	\$7350	
- 1	Para conti	more dron	Alfred by A on LS rep med by email	<b>h</b> -	so by email o, Hills
30/4/18		200000000000000000000000000000000000000			

# ASSIGNMENT

Edirated Cost.  OD TO Way TP RES I OD RES / EVA / INV   MV To Inspect Vehicle No.  She Sh Tall  of Blk 3 Profile Rd Nirth 401-18 of Blk 4 Profile Rd Nirth 401-18 of	From: Date:	- 0 0 - 0	7eh No: 9N 85 28 9		Fily
Sol Tell Will PRESTOL PRESTOL TEST INVENTION  at Workshop mis  of Blk 3 RUN Rd Arch #01-18  Sp. Reading 13 7 7 77 Thradic Insured I Std I NI I NA  Sp. Reading 13 7 7 77 Thradic Insured I Std I NI I NA  Sp. Reading 13 7 7 77 Thradic Insured I Std I NI I NA  Engyllo:  Chiams No.  Sum Insured:  Excess:  \$ 550-00  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition)  Rad or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? Yes or No  Lum Sum:  Sign Sum I SCNOVA I GY IFS / LIZA I MIC I OHTSU I PIR I SUMI I TOVO I YORO or  Excell Repair:  CA (RgN I REP. I 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN I OUT  Date:  Person Conditated:  Person Condition  Resource Yes or No  Lum Sum:  Add Fee:  Sike Insp.  Sike Insp.  Survey Fee:  Toul C Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision.  Survey Fee:  Toul Transcription.  Add Fee:  Sike Insp.  Sike Insp.  Survey Fee:  Toul Insured:  Survey Fee:  Survey	Estimated Cost.		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	Lorby / Taxi / Prime Mover /	
To inspect venue in Co.  at Workshop mis of Blk 3 Profile Rel Nich #01-18 Insured.  Policy No.  Cleims No.  Sum insured.  (Cleim's Record)  Make of Veh.  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? Yes or No.  GLA / PR Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No.  CLUM Sum Sum Libel.  Excess:  A Sp. 1 REP. 1 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN/OUT  Date: Person Contacted:  Pers	OD / (P) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV	/ MV		1 5-0 01 01	
Add Fee:  Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 13 7 7 7 Tirkadic Insured I Sex I Std I I NI I NI Std I Std I NI I	To Inspect Vehicle No:	8528Y			
Insured:   Policy No.   Policy		Tel		• 1 2000 0000	
Insured.  Policy No.  Claims No.  Surn Insured:  (Cleint's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  (IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No.  Est. Repairs:  days Res: Yes or No.  Lum Sum:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Proli. Report:  Person Contacted:  Proli. Report:  Days Of Repair:  Add Fee:  Site Insp (S.)  Site Insp (S.)  Site Insp (S.)  Site Insp (S.)  Survey held at Survey Fee:  Transportation.  Days Of Repair:  Report Format:  Report Format:  Report Size:  Days Of Repair:  Report Format:  Report Size:  Days Of Repair:  Report Format:  Report Size:  Report Format:  Report Size:  Days Of Repair:  Report Size:  Report Format:  Report Size:	4		Sp.Reading 13 7 7 77	- T/Radio: Insured / Std	/ NI / NA
Glains No. Sum Instured:  (Cilein's Record) Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  (DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? Yes or No  Est Repairs:  days Res: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  Qualiforms, File Pass to?  (Policy Condition)  Excess:  (Policy Condition)  Add Fee:  Stering: Incorder! Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Mod:  (NUI/ SRRim / STD A/Rim or  Type Size:  F:  (R)  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / NOKO or  Fronti  Read:  Result / Read:  Read:  Read:  Result / Read:  Read:  Result /					
Steering: Inguster / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  (Cleient's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GLA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / Time Returns to?  I Servey No. of Trip:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Photos  Report Format:  Report Format:  N/S O/S  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Transportation  The U/C / Chassis frame / Sody Structure affected due to collision.  Photos  The U/C / Chassis frame / Sody Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Sody Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Sody Structure affected due to collision.  Transportation	Policy No.				
Citient's Record	Claims No.				
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? Yes or No  Est Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Modi:  NIS OIS  R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO or  Front  R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO or  R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO or  Front  R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO or  R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO or  Front  Read  R/Bal.  Mmm  LiBal.  L	Sum Insured: Excess	\$ 550.00			
Tyre Size: F: (9 5 / K Pt)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est Repairs:  days Res:: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  CA / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Distrime, File Return to?  Add Fee:  Size: F: (9 5 / K Pt)  RESIZE: F: (9 5 / K Pt)	(Client's Record)		~	1190	
Remark: The weh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est Repaire:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  CA / Cation / Instruction  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Prell. Report  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transpondent  Transpondent  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$ ) \$ - RS SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  The Ump Sum / LB.I: (\$ \$800]=  NIS OIS  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / OKO) or  Front  Rear  R/Bal.  Mm  L/Bal.  L/Bal.  Joo. A.  Do. J. 2 6 / 4 / 3 0 (?) > 0  Survey held at  Survey held at  Survey held at  Survey held at  Survey Fee:  Transpondent  Tr	Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil/I S/Rim / STD A/Rin	100 /85RG	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  Sal. or Market Value:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  CA / REW / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time	U.	×	Tyre Size: F:	(4)1	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? : Yes or No  Est Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Date / Time / Be Return to?  Date / Time / Be Return to?  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$ ) \$-RS. SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format:  Rear / O/S / NIS / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time / Be Return to?  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$ ) \$-RS. SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others  Ump Sum / LB.I: (\$ \$800}:  Sum / LB.I: (\$ \$800}:  NS / US / NIS / U/C / NIS / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$ ) \$-RS. SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Trech Invs (\$ ) Others  Ump Sum / LB.I: (\$ \$800}:  Size Insp (\$ ) Others  Week-end (\$ )	(Policy Condition)			9 4	
Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  CA / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time		N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	.IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SU	MU
Date: Person Contacted: N/OUT	repair at the time of inspection.		TOYO ( *OKO) or		
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Preli   Report   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    Date / Time   Days Of Repair:   Consistent / Yes or No    The U/C / Ch	Bal, or Market Value:	[9K	Front	Rear 6	
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA I REP. I 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / Time Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation  Date / Time File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) \$-RS_SI    Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format: Meri men  L/Bal.  mm	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent	? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 0 mm		mm
Est, Repairs:  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA   REP.   24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Description   Preli. Report   Preli		(? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm		
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction   Preli. Report   Person Contacted:   Days Of Repair: 6   Survey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: Transportation   Survey Fee: Tra	Pas	Yes or No	D.O.A.	1	118 61776
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    Date / Time   File Pass to?    Interview   Survey Fee:   220    Transportation    Date / Time   File Return to?    Date / Time   File Pass to?    Date / Time   Fil	- a Ve	al.: Yes or No	Survey held at SW	4M /ee	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction    Days Of Repair: 6  Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: Transportation    Transportation    Date / Time   Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$   S+RS_SI    Interview (\$   Photos    Date / Time   Add Fee:   Tech Invs (\$   Photos    Date / Time   Add Fee:   Tech Invs (\$   Photos    Date / Time   Add Fee:   Tech Invs (\$   Photos    Date / Time   Add Fee:   Tech Invs (\$   Photos    Date / Time   Add Fee:   Tech Invs (\$   Photos    Date / Time   Action / Instruction    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Date / Time   Ac			Des. of Damages : Frt Rear /	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop	or
Date/Time   Action / Instruction    Date/Time, File Pass to?   : Preli. Report   Days Of Repair: 6  1)   : Final Report   Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: Transportation    Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee:   : Site Insp (\$ ) S - RS SI    Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format : Merimen   Tech Invs (\$ ) Others  Lump Sum / I.B.!: (\$ 5800/2 )   Weekend (\$ )	CA I REW I REP. I 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT			
DeterTime, File Pass to?    Preli, Report   Days Of Repair: 6	Date: Person Contacted:		The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due	to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to?  Preli. Report  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee: Transportation  Transportation  S + RS SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format:  Merimen  Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 5800/2 )  Weekend (\$ )	Date / Time Action / Instruction	- 10			
Survey Fee: 220   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI   Interview (\$ ) Photos		(75/20)	cid		
Survey Fee: 220   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) _S+RS_SI   Interview (\$ ) Photos					
Survey Fee: 220   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI   Interview (\$ ) Photos					
Survey Fee: 220   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI   Interview (\$ ) Photos		_			
Survey Fee: 220   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI   Interview (\$ ) Photos					
Survey Fee: 220   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI   Interview (\$ ) Photos					
Survey Fee: 220   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI   Interview (\$ ) Photos					
Survey Fee: 220   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI   Interview (\$ ) Photos	Data/Time. File Pass to? Proli Re	enort	Days Of Repair: 6		
Date/Time, File Return to?	Final Bo		1	Survey Fee:	220
2) 13/8.— typist  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others  Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 58\omega 2 )  Weekend (\$ )		port			
Report Format: Merimen Tech Invs (\$ ) Others  Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 58\infty 2 ) Weekend (\$ )	1	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$	)S+RS,SL	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 5800/2 ) Weekend (\$	Ple Abo		: Interview (\$	) Photos	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 5800/2 ) Weekend (\$	Report Format: Men me	en	Tech, Invs (\$	) Others	
			Weekend (\$	)	
		1-		TOTAL	220

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rp	t Adj Submi	itted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	24 Apr 2018 Sendback Est	24 Apr 2018 18:22 <b>\$\$9,730.00</b>	25 Apr 2018 14:51 Assign					New Assign Caricel Case	CONTRACTOR IN	
MINA SECTION	Main	Refer	ence	(	laim Details	$\mathbb{T}$	Docume	nts	Show All	
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DETAI	LS					and the State of the State of	The second second		
Insured:		LE FONG	ENGINEERING	PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 2011	16532F	١.			
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	YN8528	Y		Date of Loss;		[32 M	/2018 19:00 - lonths and <b>28</b> ( late (Man Yr)]	B Days From LTA	
Claim Type	:	OD / SN	M18D02069C0	DMO/5N2052841201		1				
				Excess:		cess: S\$55		50.00		
Repairer:			Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer) Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18, 628457 Pioneer Tel: 6268 6183			3457 Ploneer -				
Handling I	nsurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6	389 6111 [Ha	ndled by Elaine	e Cheong]	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561 .	[Fin	al Rpt due 07	/05/2018]		
Driver/Cus				the second second second second	30 / Male), NRIC:			597787678		
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	To survey	& revert. Pls che	ck consister	ncy of damages. XS	: \$550.	00			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECEI	VED					View A	II Compo	se Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this case	4								
E ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS				View All	Search	n Tasks   Cre	eate New Task	Complete	
Due Dat		ype Task Gro	up Subject	Handle	r Assigned By	у	Completed On	Created	-	

# Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 30 April 2018 4:51 PM

To:

'Sharon Sng'; SUR

Subject:

YN 8528Y-DOA: 20/4/2018 (CHINA TAIPING OD)

Dear Sharon,

As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle YN 8528Y on Lump Sum basis (Excess \$550/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

\*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

## YN8528Y (SNM18D02069C01)

Apr 20 2018 7:00PM

[LE FONG ENGINEERING PTE LTD]

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd

Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward

From China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (CHINA\_TAIPING), sent on 30/04/2018 14:21 PM.

To LKK\_HQ
Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$7350.00) - YN8528Y - Claim Handler: Elaine Cheong

Approved:7350.00:Please proceed to authorize repairs at \$7,350.00 BEFORE Excess of \$550.00.

## DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 To: 3 Anson Road Paya Ubi Industrial Park #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 408933 Singapore 079909 Date: 27 Apr 2018 Elaine Cheong Attn: Preliminary Advice : 20/04/2018 Accident Date : YN8528Y Vehicle No Policy No. : MITSUBISHI CANTER DMCVSN3052841701 Make : \$\$550.00 Excess Assignment Date : 25/04/2018 Est. Duration of Repair : 6.00 Date of Inspection: 26/04/2018 SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER) Inspection At BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH, #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457 Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. 9,730.00 :S\$ Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 5,550.00 :S\$ Revised Amount 3,640.00 :S\$ Check Items (Estimated) 9,190.00 :S\$ Total 7.350.00 :S\$ Lump Sum Repair (ESTIMATED) **Total Loss Consideration** :S\$ New for Old Value 69,000.00 :S\$ Pre-Accident Value 12,132.00 :S\$ COE / PARF Rebate :S\$ Salvage Value 56,868.00 :S\$ Margin for Repair Remarks The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy ( x ) coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation. The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

wner ID Type:	Company
wner ID:	6532R
ehicle Details	VA10200V
ehicle No.:	YN8528Y
hicle to be Exported:	No
tended De-registration Date:	30 Apr 2018
ehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
ehicle Model:	CANTER FEB21ER3SDEB (CBU)
imary Colour:	White
anufacturing Year:	2015
ngine No.:	4P10B73435
nassis No.:	FEB21EA10210
aximum Power Output:	per
pen Market Value:	\$29,693.00
riginal Registration Date:	23 Jul 2015
rst Registration Date:	23 Jul 2015
ansfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid: htended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,485.00
ARF Eligibility:	No
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	<b>**</b>
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	22 Jul 2025
OE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
OE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$16,791.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$12,132.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$12,132.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Apr 2018

ОК

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/04/2018 12:16
Date Of Accident	20/04/2018 19:40
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE(TUAS) NEAR TO BUONA VISTA
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YN8528Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LE FONG ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201116532R
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97565509
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65690511
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	CANTER-3.0 D FEB21ER3SDEB (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN3052841701
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHINNADURAI THIRUNAVUKKARASU
Passport No/FIN	G2386193W
Date Of Birth	02/06/1987
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/06/2014
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97787678
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

NA Address Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 7 Passenger 1 : QI DEMING NAME: GENDER: : MALE Passenger 2 NAME: : NAZMUL GENDER: : MALE Passenger 3 NAME: : YU SHUIHUA GENDER: : MALE Passenger 4 : MILON NAME: : MALE GENDER: Passenger 5 : TUSAR NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 6 NAME: : TARIKUL

: MALE GENDER:

## **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

ON 20/04/2018 @ ABT 1940HRS. I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG AYE(TUAS) ON THE 2ND LANE. WHEN THE VEHICLE B (YN9062S) WHICH IS IN FRONT OF ME SUDDENLY JAMMED HIS BRAKE. AS FOLLOWER, I THEN JAMMED MY BRAKE TOO BUT DUE TO THE ROAD SURFACE WAS WET, MY VEHICLE COULD NOT STOP IN TIME & KNOCKED ONTO THE SAID VEHICLE AT REAR, NO ONE WAS INJURED, THAT'S ALL.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

. Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN9062S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Dotallo Of Frepris

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

THIRUNAVUKARASU SAKTHIVEL

G6645999W

82436127

## Sketch Plan Pg. 1

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

TAM AWARED THAT MY IN SURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY. I WILL Date & Time: CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

RIVIC Steadir land onn\_va

	Sketch P	Plan Pg. 2
KETCH PLAN		
	AYE (TUSS) A	veer to Brown Vista
	1 1AB	vehicle Q. YN 85>84
		vehicle @: YN90625
on 20104/2018 @ do		

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

## Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:200810440N)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 Fax: 6268 1429 Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg;darren@sngahtee.com;janice@sngahtee.com

INSURER:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

OD (OWN DAMAGE)

Ref. No:

Policy No:

DMCVSN3052841701

Date of Loss:

20/04/2018

Vehicle Reg. No.:

YN8528Y

Driveable?

Driver Age/Info:

30 / MALE

Party At Fault:

UNKNOWN

TP Injury Involved?

NO

Third Party Involved? YES

Insured/Claimant:

LE FONG ENGINEERING PTE LTD

CHINNADURAL

Driver:

THIRUNAVUKKARASU

Make/Model:

MITSUBISHI CANTER, 3.0 D

Vehicle Reg. Date:

23/07/2015

Vehicle Colour:

FEB21ER3SDEB (M) WHITE

Engine No:

4P10B73435

Chassis No:

FEB21EA10210

Odometer:

5 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair

(day)

NO 6

aufin 97445749
20/4/18 @ 1730
Ex 9550
Revert: Not Anthonise Codys
SUR [Minto. som.
Lumpson Resurvey afterneps]

Description of Accident/Loss ON 20/04/2018 @ ABT 1940HRS. I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG AYE(TUAS) ON THE 2ND LANE. WHEN THE VEHICLE B (YN9062S) WHICH IS IN FRONT OF ME SUDDENLY JAMMED HIS BRAKE. AS FOLLOWER, I THEN JAMMED MY BRAKE TOO BUT DUE TO THE ROAD SURFACE WAS WET, MY VEHICLE COULD NOT STOP IN TIME & KNOCKED ONTO THE SAID VEHICLE AT REAR.

NO ONE WAS INJURED. THAT'S ALL.

Present Location:

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)

	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:	Gross Total (S\$) + GST 7.00% (S\$)  Nett Amount (S\$)		9,730.00 681.10 10,411.10
Towing	is subject to final approval from	Cont. Sept. Million Cont.	9780	0.00
Labour Paintwork Labour	<ul> <li>Third party survey is on a "Withor</li> <li>No illegal modification(s) is allow</li> <li>Supplementary item(s) must be</li> </ul>	STATE OF THE STATE	1,860.00	
Parts Miscellaneous Items	To display damaged part(s) during Parts prices are subject to confirm.		7,870.00	
COST OF CLAIMS	LKK Auto Consultants hence the Repairer of the following To resurvey before/after spray p	9:		Amount

This claim is handled by: JANICE CHANG SIEW YIN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

## REPAIR DETAILS

## Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 24 Apr 2018)

Parts:

N/A

MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.0 D FEB21ER3SDEB (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code:

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for YN8528Y)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Estimates	on	Parts
-----------	----	-------

	Qty Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
			0	0.00	bt *20.00 FS
1	1	*FRT NUMBER PLATE	0.00	0.00	b€ *600.00 F
2	1	*FRT BUMPER SIDE COVER(RH)	0.00	0.00	de - *185.00 F
3	1.	*FRT CROSSMEMBER	0.00	0.00	? *1,340.00 F X
4	1	*FRT GRILLE	0.00	0.00	CM *900.00 F
5	1	*FRT GRILLE EMBLEM	0.00	0.00	ner - *80.00 F
6	1	*FRT GRILLE CANTER LOGO	0.00	0.00	*70.00 F
7	1	*FRT PANEL	0.00	0.00	ht 1,250.00 F
8	1		0.00	0.00	*70.00 F
9	1	*FRT CORNER PANEL LH-wtv, RM-x">9	0.00	0.00	*580.00 F
10	2	*FRT HEADLAMP(LH)	0.00	0.00	Cra *300.00 F
11	1	*FRT SIGNAL LAMP(LH)	0.00	0.00	a4/ *155.00 F
12	1	*FRT HEADLAMP SIDE(LH)	0.00	0.00	7 •120.00 F X
13	1	*AIRCON HEATER	0.00	0.00	V
15	4	*FRT WINDSCREEN RUBBER	0.00	0.00	my *200.00 F X
	anchise part. S=SpcNet		2		STATE STATE OF THE
1.293	and not part of operior	Total Par	ts (S\$)		7,870.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

# Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Es	timates on Labour		70 70
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Lab	our Items		
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	30.00
2	TO REMOVE & FIX FRT WINDSCREEN	New () harm	100.00KW
3	TO REMOVE & FIX DASHBOARD	New P	luf. 3 180.00×
4	TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE PARTS	New	600 750.00
5	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	Tou 800.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,860.00
Г	Report was unsubmitted during Generated using Merimen e-C		

# Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:200810440N)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18

Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 Fax: 6268 1429 Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg;darren@sngahtee.com;janice@sngahtee.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) INSURER: PARTICULARS OF CLAIM Ref. No: OD (OWN DAMAGE) Claim Type: Date of Loss: DMCVSN3052841701 Policy No: Driveable? YN8528Y Vehicle Reg. No.: UNKNOWN Party At Fault: 30 / MALE Driver Age/Info: Third Party Involved? YES NO TP Injury Involved? LE FONG ENGINEERING PTE LTD Insured/Claimant: CHINNADURAI Driver: THIRUNAVUKKARASU MITSUBISHI CANTER, 3.0 D 23/07/2015 Vehicle Reg. Date: Make/Model: FEB21ER3SDEB (M) WHITE Vehicle Colour: FEB21EA10210 Chassis No: 4P10B73435 Engine No: Tanffin 97495749

Ex 9550

Ex 9550

Revert: Not Anthonia Cologs

Sur C [Manto con.

Lupsium Resurvey afternipo) 5 KM Odometer: Paint Type: Total Loss? NO Est. Duration of Repair 6 (day) ON 20/04/2018 @ ABT 1940HRS. I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG AYE(TUAS) ON THE 2ND LANE. WHEN THE VEHICLE B (YN9062S) WHICH IS IN FRONT OF ME SUDDENLY JAMMED HIS BRAKE. AS FOLLOWER, I THEN JAMMED MY BRAKE TOO BUT DUE TO THE ROAD SURFACE WAS WET, MY VEHICLE Description of COULD NOT STOP IN TIME & KNOCKED ONTO THE SAID VEHICLE AT REAR. Accident/Loss NO ONE WAS INJURED. THAT'S ALL. SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER) Present Location:

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
COST OF CLAIMS		7,870.00
Parts		0.00
Miscellaneous Items		1,860.00
Labour		0.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		
	Gross Total (S\$)	9,730.00
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	681.10
	Nett Amount (S\$)	10,411.10

This claim is handled by: JANICE CHANG SIEW YIN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

# REPAIR DETAILS

## Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 24 Apr 2018)

Parts:

N/A

MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.0 D FEB21ER3SDEB (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for YN8528Y)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info; Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

<b>Fstimates</b>	nn	Darte
Estimates	OH	alto

	timates on P	arts Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	1	*FRT NUMBER PLATE  *FRT BUMPER  *FRT BUMPER SIDE COVER(RH)  *FRT CROSSMEMBER  *FRT GRILLE  *FRT GRILLE  *FRT GRILLE EMBLEM  *FRT GRILLE CANTER LOGO  *FRT PANEL  *FRT PANEL  *FRT PANEL FUSO LOGO  *FRT CORNER PANEL LH-WL, RH-K  *FRT HEADLAMP(LH)  *FRT SIGNAL LAMP(LH)  *FRT HEADLAMP SIDE(LH)  *AIRCON HEATER  *FRT WINDSCREEN RUBBER	0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	*80.00 FV 170.00 FV 1250.00 FV 1000 FV
F=	Lidiroline barr o ober	Total Parts (S\$	)	Phil	100

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

# Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

ESI No	imates on Labour Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Lab	our Items	New	V <sub>30.00</sub>
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New Ohnt	₩ 100.00 K
2	TO REMOVE & FIX FRT WINDSCREEN	n/len	h. 7 180.00 X
3	TO REMOVE & FIX DASHBOARD	New	100.00 V
4	TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE PARTS	New	Jou 800.00
5	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	+00 000.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 1339	1,860.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

total \$ 7300) (tsupp)

\$550|-

Sham 8/8/2018

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 08 Aug 2018)

Parts:

N/A

MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.0 D FEB21ER3SDEB (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd/YN8528Y/08/08/2018 18:03

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF

ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Estimates on Parts

No. Qty Part No.

**Particulars** 

%Disc

Supplmentan

Amount

1

**\*TO REFILL AIRCON GAS** 

0.00

%Depr

0.00

\*50.00 F

F=Franchise part.

Total Parts (S\$)

50.00

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd/YN8528Y/08/08/2018 18:03. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

## Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 13 August 2018 10:20 AM

To:

'Sharon Sng'; Taufikh (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject:

RE: YN8528Y - FINALISE & CHECK ITEM/ AFTER PAINT PHOTOS

Dear Sharon,

Confirmed Lump Sum \$5800 before excess \$550 @ 6 working days.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sharon Sng <sharon@sngahtee.com> Sent: Wednesday, 8 August 2018 6:14 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> Subject: YN8528Y - FINALISE & CHECK ITEM/ AFTER PAINT PHOTOS

**Best Regards** 

Sharon Sng

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD | BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457 TEL: 62686183 (4LINES) | FAX: 62681429 | Find us at <a href="http://www.sngahtee.com">http://www.sngahtee.com</a>



# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRACKI Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Rpt	P	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
0.000	24 Apr 2018 Sendback Est	24 Apr 2018 18:22 5\$9,730.00	25 Apr 2018 14:51 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$5,800 Edit Est	timates 5	\$\$5,800.00 View Rpt		Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case		
Supp #1	08 Aug 2018 18:03	08 Aug 2018 18:03 <b>\$\$50.00</b>	08 Aug 2018 18:03				(Combined)	Uncombin	with Main e Suppl.	
	Main	Refe	rence	Cla	im Details		Documents	1	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DETA	ILS								
Insured:			LTD, Co. Reg. No	o.: 201116	532R					
20/04/20				20/04/2018 [ <b>32</b> Months	8 19:00 - :59 is and <b>28</b> Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]					
Claim Type	OD / SNM1	OD / SNM18D02069C01			Note No.:		52841701 (Comprehensive)			
					Excess:	S\$550.00	\$\$550.00 ad North, #01-18, 628457 Pioneer - Tel: 6268 6183			
Repairer:	Sng Ah Tee N	Motor & Panel Se	ervice Pte Ltd (Pi	ioneer) Bli	k 3 Pioneer	Road North, #0	1-18, 628457 Pionee	er - Tel: 6268	6183	
Handling Insurer:							by Elaine Cheong]		dua	
Adjuster:	07/05/2018		d (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [	(Handled by	MOHD TAUFI	KH BIN HAMID]	[Final Kpt	due	
Driver/Cus dian:	CHINNADURA	I THIRUNAVUKKA	RASU (30 / Male),	NRIC: G	2386193W,	Tel: +659778	37678			
Ad) Asg. Remarks:	To survey & r	evert. Pls check o	onsistency of dama	ages. XS: \$	550.00					
	TED MAIL RECE						View A	10000000	se Case Mail	
CHINA_	TAIPING (30/04/2	018): <b>Alert - Ad</b>	j Mandate Appro	ved (S\$73	50.00) - Y	N8528Y - Clair	n Handler: Elaine	Cheon		
							earch Tasks   Crea	te New Task	Complete	

## **Claim Documents**

# YN8528Y (SNM18D02069C01) OD Apr 20 2018 7:00PM [LE FONG ENGINEERING PTE LTD] Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents   Up	load Photos   Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	ser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/04/18 18:22	Repairer Estimates	0	Load HTM	
2	08/08/18 18:03	Repairer Estimates Suppl. #1	0	Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/04/18 11:33	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Dho	tos/Images		3 per s	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/04/18 11:33	General View	0	Load PDF	
2	13/08/18 10:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load PDF	
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 💟	V
No	Finalized On	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)	Landing	Thumbnail	Print
1	24/04/18 18:21	E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	
2	24/04/18 18:21	IC,DL,CI	0	Load TIF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	Print
1	27/04/18 11:33	MARK ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	30/08/18 09:30	Supplementary	0	Load PDF	

## **Linked Accident Report Documents**

			View	View in Brows	ser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/04/18 18:25	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)		Thumbnail	
1	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
2	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
3	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	Ð	Load JPG	₹
4	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
5	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>√</b>
6	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
7	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
8	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
11	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
12	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
14	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
15	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	ssessment Reports		1 per page		V
No	Finalized On	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)		Thumbna	
16	23/04/18 18:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 💟	<b>V</b>
Doc No	cumentation Finalized On	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)	1 per i	page	
		Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)  IC,DL,CI	1 per	-	

## **Documents Checklist**

^
V

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road, #16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Our File No:

CS/CTI18007626/T1VBE2

Date:

30/08/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant: LE FONG ENGINEERING PTE LTD Policy No:

DMCVSN3052841701 Nature of Claim: OD

Claim No: SNM18D02069C01

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

20/04/2018

Reg No:

YN8528Y

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI CANTER, 3.0 D FEB21ER3SDEB (M)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

4P10B73435 FEB21EA10210

137777 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Engine Capacity:

2998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S\$69,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

23/07/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/85 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/85 R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
	7.920.00	5,970.00	1,950.00	24.62
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	1.860.00	1,330.00	530.00	28.49
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,780.00	7,300.00	2,480.00	25.36
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) - Excess (S\$)	0.00	<b>5,800.00</b> 550.00	-550.00	
(S\$)	9,780.00	5,250.00	4,530.00	46.32
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	684.60	367.50	317.10	46.32
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,464.60	5,617.50	4,847.10	46.32

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/04/2018 Present Location:

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd

(Pioneer)

Date Inspected:

26/04/2018 Inspected At:

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd

(Pioneer)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18

Singapore 628457

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_... 30/8/2018

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 30 Aug 2018)

N/A Parts:

MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.0 D FEB21ER3SDEB (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for YN8528Y)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

No	Otv	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
40.	4	T dit ivo.	*FRT NUMBER PLATE	Bent	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
	1		*FRT BUMPER	Bent	600.00 F	*600.00 F
2	-		*FRT BUMPER SIDE COVER(RH)	Deformed	185.00 F	*185.00 F
3	1		*FRT CROSSMEMBER	Not Necessary	1,340.00 F	*- F
4	-		*FRT GRILLE	Cracked	900.00 F	*900.00 F
5	1		*FRT GRILLE EMBLEM	Necessary	80.00 F	*80.00 F
6	4		*FRT GRILLE CANTER LOGO	Necessary	70.00 F	*70.00 F
0	1		*FRT PANEL	Bent	1,250.00 F	*1,250.00 F
8	1		*FRT PANEL FUSO LOGO	Necessary	70.00 F	*70.00 F
9 10	1		*FRT CORNER PANEL	N/S Cut / O/S Not Necessary	580.00 F	*290.00 F
	-		*FRT HEADLAMP(LH)	Cracked	300.00 F	*300.00 F
11	4		*FRT SIGNAL LAMP(LH)	Cracked	155.00 F	*155.00 F
12	1		*FRT HEADLAMP SIDE(LH)	Not Necessary	120.00 F	*-F
13	1		*AIRCON HEATER	Cracked	2,000.00 F	*2,000.00 F
14	1		*FRT WINDSCREEN RUBBER	Not Necessary	200.00 F	*-F
200	ulom	ontone #1	TRI MILDONIZZII III	And the first transfer and the		
16	1	entary #1	*TO REFILL AIRCON GAS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 F
220	anchis	e part, S=Spo		Total Parts (S\$)	7,920.00	5,970.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	30.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE & FIX FRT WINDSCREEN	New	100.00	0.00
3	TO REMOVE & FIX DASHBOARD	New	180.00	0.00
4	TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE PARTS	New	750.00	600.00
5	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	800.00	700.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	1,860.00	1,330.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.